
CHAWATHIL/ROSS ROAD 
LOUGHEED HWY, SILVER CREEK SECONDARY #8P 

DRIVER-DENIS POIRIER 2024/2025 
 

BUS: 20780 
START TIME: 2:30PM – BUS GARAGE 
ROUTE END: 4:10PM – BUS GARAGE 
STUDENTS CROSSING IN FRONT OF BUS                                 Updated Oct 1, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
2:35 PICK-UP COQUIHALLA 
2:40  PICK-UP TREC 
2:46  PICK-UP HOPE SECONDARY 
2:54 LEAVE HOPE SECONDARY 
 3:00  ROSS ROAD (TURN AROUND) 
 3:08 61835 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:07 61635 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 3:09 61785 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:11 61585 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:12 61235 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:15 CHAWATHIL RD 
3:16 60355 LOGHEED HWY. 
3:16 60065 LOUGHEED HWY. 
3:16 60355 LOUGHEED HWY 
3:17 60065 LOUGHEED HWY 
3:20  RUBY CREEK (Cannabis store turn around) 
3:30 RETURN MONITOR(S) AS NECESSARY  
3:35 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

    
  
  
  
  
  

 
TOTAL TIME: 1HR, 45MIN 
DISTANCE:     46.1KM 
 


